LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT 78 JUNIOR
11.01.2020

Epreuves
-44 v
PFLUGHAUPT Jenifer (78, IDF) A.S. DE LIMAY JUDO JUJITSU
'52 v
(+20pts) ROUGIER Madeleine (78, IDF) JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT
+20pts) VILAR-SANCHO Anais (78, IDF) JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT
W (+10ps) MONNEREAU Lisa (78, IDF) AUBERGENVILLE JJ CLUB
-57 v
+10pts) KOUADIO Manuela (78, IDF) AGIOT MAUREPAS JUDO 78
HUSSON Clara (78, IDF) US ST ARNOULT
T PALLOIS Charlotte (78, IDF) JUDO CLUB BRETECHOIS
-63 -
+10pts) BISCARAS Manon (78, IDF) A'SM B MONTIGNY
+10pts) PIPEREL Gwladys (78, IDF) AUBERGENVILLE JJ CLUB

4 SCRAIGNE Louise-Anne (78, IDF) J C CHAMBOURCY



b 4

4 4

4 4

5

7

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

CASTETS Candice (78, IDF)

NOCERINO Oceane (78, IDF)
GUESDON Hina (78, IDF)

YEO Emline (78, IDF)

+78

STEUNOU Rosyne (78, IDF)

GIROUX Hadrien (78, IDF)
DEFRENAIX Victor (78, IDF)
BELFOUEL Zackaria (78, IDF)

LASSALLE Simon (78, IDF)
BOILET Clement (78, IDF)
LEROUX Thibault (78, IDF)

MORELLEC Antonin (78, IDF)

BA Idrissa (78, IDF)
LOISEAU Pierre (78, IDF)
BREYNAERT Leni (78, IDF)

RADENAC Loic (78, IDF)
BARRAL Romain (78, IDF)
DURIEUX Adrien (78, IDF)

BOUILLAGUET Fabien (78, IDF)

RACING CLUB ST GERMAIN

J C PLAISIROIS

JJJ CLUB DE POISSY

RACING CLUB ST GERMAIN

J C PLAISIROIS

AAP LE GANT D OR

BUSHIDO CLUB DE TRAPPES

LES MUREAUX SPORT JUDO

JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

BUDO CLUB ELANCOURT

A.S. DE LIMAY JUDO JUJITSU

JUDO JU-JITSU ECQUEVILLY

J C PLAISIROIS

US ST ARNOULT

M.J.C. CONFLANS STE HONORINE

US ST ARNOULT

LE PERRAY-ST LEGER J.J. D.A.

A S M B MONTIGNY

DOJO 78
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NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

LAPORTE Matteo (78, IDF)
BREYNAERT Liam (78, IDF)
BROCHARD Teo (78, IDF)
CHARRON Theo (78, IDF)
MEKDAD Abdellah (78, IDF)

ROCHE Quentin (78, IDF)

GARRIDO Alexis (78, IDF)
HAMON Ewan (78, IDF)
BENETE Emmanuel (78, IDF)

CHARPENTIER llhan (78, IDF)
AKTIB Marwan (78, IDF)
DEQUEST Matti (78, IDF)
HAMMANI Kamil (78, IDF )

DE LUZAN Xavier (78, IDF)
DU SARTEL Benoit (78, IDF)
ELLEBOODE Emilien (78, IDF)
FLEURY Lucas (78, IDF)
GOLIASZ Krysztof (78, IDF)
HUGUET Jonas (78, IDF)
LAIOLO Leo (78, IDF)
MARCHISIO Valentin (78, IDF)
MAUCLERE Pierre (78, IDF)

MOYNAT Thibault (78, IDF)

AAP LE GANT D OR

M.J.C. CONFLANS STE HONORINE

A.S.FONTENAY LE FLEURY

LES MUREAUX SPORT JUDO

M.J.C. CONFLANS STE HONORINE

JUDO CLUB CELLOIS

ALLIANCE JUDO PAYS HOUDANAIS

US MAISONS LAFFITTE SECT JUDO

JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

J C PLAISIROIS

J C PLAISIROIS

ASM MANTES LA JOLIE

JUDO ET D.A. MONTESSON

J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES

STE ARTS MART. CHATOU (SAMC)

AGIOT MAUREPAS JUDO 78

JUDO CLUB BRETECHOIS

JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

RACING CLUB ST GERMAIN

AAP LE GANT D OR

AUBERGENVILLE JJ CLUB

DOJO 78

JUDO CLUB CELLOIS



NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

ROGER Matthieu (78, IDF)

WALLON Martin (78, IDF)

ROSE Romuald (78, IDF)
DUFOUR Baptiste (78, IDF)
MAILLANT Gregoire (78, IDF)

RIGAULT Gregoire (78, IDF)
HRIFA Yasser (78, IDF)
PAGNOUX Loic (78, IDF)
LEFEVRE Theo (78, IDF)
LOPES Alexandre (78, IDF)
BOUR Antoine (78, IDF)
DUCHESNE Louis (78, IDF)

LEPRESLE Sacha (78, IDF)

MENDONCA CORMIER Dylan (78, IDF)

-81
RACUNICA Edvin (78, IDF)
HINA Wahid (78, IDF)
BADIN Anito (78, IDF)

LAUNAY Leo (78, IDF)
CORMIER Tristan (78, IDF)
RENAULT Jeremy (78, IDF)
GRAUX Damien (78, IDF)

JAHN Mathis (78, IDF)

STE ARTS MART. CHATOU (SAMC)

JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

LE PERRAY-ST LEGER J.J. D.A.

US MAISONS LAFFITTE SECT JUDO

J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES

M.J.C. CONFLANS STE HONORINE

J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES

J C PLAISIROIS

AUBERGENVILLE JJ CLUB

US ST ARNOULT

JEUNESSE CROISSY

DOJO 78

JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

JUDO ET D.A. MONTESSON

M.J.C. CONFLANS STE HONORINE

STADE ST GERMANOIS JC

BUDO CLUB ELANCOURT

STADE ST GERMANOIS JC

JUDO CLUB BRETECHOIS

BREVAL SPORTS LOISIRS

US MAISONS LAFFITTE SECT JUDO

SPORT CLUB CHAVENAY



(+30pts) BOURDIN Oscar (78, IDF)

@ 20pts) MENGI YENGO Efraim (78, IDF )

4

5

+10ptsy STERN CHAGNON Corey (78, IDF )

DIET Martin (78, IDF)

YAHYAOUI Kamel (78, IDF)

MATETA Bryan (78, IDF)

-100

+100

J C PLAISIROIS

BUSHIDO CLUB DE TRAPPES

US MAISONS LAFFITTE SECT JUDO

JUDO CLUB BRETECHOIS

JJJ CLUB DE POISSY

JJJ CLUB DE POISSY



